


Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE - 560 056
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum)

Department of Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering
Internship Details of 2018-2022 batch

SLNQ USN no.

1. IDA18E1001

2. IDA18E1002

3. IDA18E1003

4. IDA18E1004

5. IDA18E1005

6. IDA18E1006

7. IDA18E1007

8. IDA18E1009

9. IDA18E1010

10. IDA18E1011

Name of the
Student

A Deepika

Akhil Kumar G

Akhil Singh
Bhandari

Arpitha G

Bhavana U

Chandana R

Charan Kumar

Darshan S

Deena
Dechamma K J

Dharani G

Title

Automation
Technology(lndustrial
Hydraulics,Pneumatics,S
ensors and PLC)

Embedded System and
10T

Automation
Technology(lndustrial
Hydraulics,Pneumatics,S
ensors and PLC)

Product Validation

Automation
Technology(lndustrial
Hydraulics,Pneumatics,S

ensors and PLC)

Internship training

Embedded System and

10T

Embedded System and

10T

Industrial Training
(Turbines)

Industrial Training
(Turbines)

From
Date

13/09/2
021

01/08/2
021

13/09/2
021

1/9/202
1

13/09/2
021

4/10/20
21

01/08/2
021

01/08/2
021

23/09/2
021

23/09/2
021

To Date

13/10/20
21

01/09/20
21

13/10/20
21

30/9/202
1

13/10/20
21

20/10/20
21

01/09/20
21

01/09/20
21

21/10/20
21

21/10/20
21

Name of the
industries/
Company /
Or anization
Regional
Center of
Competence
for
Automation
Technologies,
atSJClT.Benga
lore.
Routes
Technologies
and
Constructions
Regional

Center of
Competence
for
Automation
Technologies,
atSJCIT.Benga

lore.
Synedyne
Systems
Private
limited
SJC Institute
of Technology

in
collaboration
with Bosch
Rexroth
Limited

Bosch Bidadi

Routes

Technologies
and
Constructions
Routes
Technologies
and
Constructions
Bharat Heavy
Electricals

Limited
BHEL

Bharat Heavy
Electricals
Limited

Part
time/
Full

time
Full
time

Full
time

Full

time

Full

time

Full
time

Full

time
Full

time

Full

time

Full

time

Full

time

Online/
Offline

Online

Online

Online

Offline

Online

Offline

()nline

Online

Online

Online



11. IDA18E1012

12. IDA18E1013

13. IDA18E1014

14. IDA18E1015

15. IDA18E1016

16. IDA18E1017

17. IDA18E1018

18. IDA18E1020

19. IDA18E1021

20. IDA18E1022

21. IDA18E1024

22. IDA18E1025

23. IDA18E1026

24. IDA18E1027

25. IDA18E1030

26. IDA18E1031

IDA18E1032

28. IDA18E1034

Divya D

Drusti p dev

Gagan M R

Gagana R

Gagana Sindhu

Halima Hafsa
Makandar

Jangama
Vandana
Maheshwari k

Mahipal Reddy

Nidhi R

Prakruthi R A

Preethi
shekhar

Raghu D

Rakesh R

S Sagar

Sahana S Patil

Sanjitha H C

Shivanand

internet of things

python with machine
learning

Embedded System and
10T

Internet of things

Product Testing and
Validation

Product Testing and
Validation

Embedded systems

DC voltage batteries

Embedded System and
10T

Industrial Training
(Turbines)

internet of things

Inplant Trainee

simulators and Simulink
models

Machine learning with Al
using Python

Embedded System and
10T

Internship training

Industrial Training
(Turbines)

Sun glow
(control

20/08/2
021

12/08/2
021

01/08/2
021

20/8/20
21

1/9/202
1

1/9/202
1

01/09/2
021

01/09/2
021

01/08/2
021

23/09/2
021

20/8/20
21

18/08/2
021

23/08/2
021

20/09/2
021

01/08/2
021

4/10/20
21

23/09/2
021

01/09/2

20/09/20
21

12/09/20
21

01/09/20
21

20/9/202
1

30/9/202
1

30/9/202
1

27/10/20
21

30/09/20
21

01/09/20
21

21/10/20
21

20/9/202
1

17/09/20
21

23/09/20
21

01/11/20
21

01/09/20
21

20/10/20
21

21/10/20
21

30/9/202
1

(BHEL)

Technofly
solutions
karunadu
technologies
private
limited
Routes

Technologies
and
Constructions

technofly
solutions
Synedyne
Systems
Private
Limited
Synedyne
Systems
Private
Limited
EMERTXE

Green secure
energy
s stems
Routes
Technologies
and
Constructions
Bharat Heavy
Electricals

Limited
BHEL

technofly
solutions
Indian

Telephone
Industries
Limited ITI
OPAL-RT

TECHNOLOGI
ES INDIA
PVT. LTD

Knowledge

Solutions
India

Routes

Technologies
and

Constructions

Bosch Bidadi

Bharat Heavy
Electricals

Limited
BHEL

sun glow
industry

full
time

Full
Time

Full
time

full
time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Full
time
Full
time

Full
time

Full
time

full

time
Full
time

Full
time

Full

time

Full

time

Full

time
Full

time

Fullti

me

online

Online

Online

online

OFFLINE

OFFLINE

Online

OFFLINE

Online

Online

online

Offline

OFFLINE

Online

Online

Offline

Online

Offline

anel., lc 21



29. IDA18E1035

30. IDA18E1037

31. IDA18E1038

32. IDA18E1039

33. IDA18E1042

34. IDA18E1043

35. IDA19E1400

36. IDA19E1401

37. IDAIPE1403

38. IDAI 9E1404

39. IDA19E1405

40. IDA19E1406

41. IDA19E1407

42. IDA19E1408

43. IDA19E1410

44. IDA19E1411

45. IDA19E1412

Shwetha. B

SOUNDARYA K

SPURTHI D H

Ullas M S

Vishwanath
Nagu G

Yaseen
AbdulajeejNad

A.Barath

ARCHANA N B

Dhanush
kumar s
Divyashree

Harish T S

Kiran Rathod

Lokesha

Nagabharana
PS

Ningappahuggi

Pallavi R

Rakshitha S

programing
&amp;monitoring

Internet of Things

Embedded systems

Real time scheduler for a
controller

python with machine
learning

Digital marketing

Automation
Technology(lndustrial
Hydraulics,Pneumatics,S
ensors and PLC)

Sun glow (control panel.,
lc
programing&monitoring

Industrial Robotics
(KUKA)

IOT & Robotics

IOT & Robotics

Sun glow (control panel.,
lc
programing&monitoring

CNC operating
monitoring and

ro ramin
IOT & Robotics

IOT & Robotics

CNC operating
monitoring and
ro ramin

Sun glow (control panel.,

Ic

programing&monitoring

Sun glow (
contol anel, ro rammin

20/08/2
021

1/9/202
1

4/10/21

12/07/2
021

23/08/2
1

13/09/2
021

01/09/2
021

2/9/202
1

10/8/20
21

10/8/20
21

01/09/2
021

1/4/21

10/8/20
21

10/08/2
021

1/4/21

01/09/2
021

01/04/2
021

20/09/20
21

27/10/20
21

3/11/202
1

12/08/20
21

25/09/21

13/10/20
21

30/9/202
1

7/10/202
1

10/9/202
1

10/9/202
1

30/9/202
1

29/4/21

10/9/202
1

10/09/20
21

29/4/21

30/9/202
1

29/04/20
21

Technofly

solutions
EMERTXE

National
Aerospace
Laboratories
karunadu
technologies
private
limited
Arktorn
software
solutions
Regional
Center of
Competence
for

Automation
Technologies,
atSJClT.Benga
lore.

sun glow
industry

Govt tools
and training
center
Mysore (
GTTC

Routes
Technolo

Routes
Technolo

sun glow
industry

Sun glow
industry

Routes

Technolo

Routes
Technology
And

Construction

Sun glow

industry

sun glow
industry

Sun glow
Industr

Full
time

Full
time

Full
Time

Fullti
me

Full
time

Fullti
me

Full
time

Full
time
Fullti
me
Full
time

Full

time

Full

time
Full

Time

Full

time

Full

time

Full

Tillie

Online

Online

Online

online

Online

Offline

OFFLINE

Online

Online

offline

offline

Online

Online

offline

Offline

Offline



g,&monitoring CNC
o eratin

46. IDA19E1413

47. IDA19E1414

48. IDA19E1415

49. IDA19E1416

50. IDA19E1418

51. IDA19E1419

Rangaswamy

Rashmi K S

SAGAR RAJ G

Shivu L

Twinkle
kumavath C

Vinutha MN

Sun glow (control panel.,
lc

programing&monitoring

python with machine
learning

Sun glow (
contolpanel,programmin
g,&monitoring CNC
o eratin
Embedded System and
10T

python with machine
learning

python with machine
learning

01/09/2
021

12/8/20
21

01/04/2
021

01/08/2
021

12/8/20
21

12/8/20
21

30/9/202
1

12/9/202
1

29/04/20
21

01/09/20
21

12/09/21

12/09/20
21

sun glow
industry

Karunadu
technologies
private
limited

Sun Glow
industry

Routes
Technologies
and
Constructions
karunadu
technologies
private
limited
karunadu
technologies
private
limited

Full
time

Full
time

Full
time

Full
time

Full
Time

Full
Time

Offline

Online

OFF LINE

Online

Online

Online

Prof.. ad
Professdi & Head

bepartment of Electronics &

tnsFumentation Engineering

Dr.AnbedUr Insütute
Bangalo:560 056.



 



 

ROUTES TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSTRUCTIONS 
#804 SRI SAI ARCADE, DR RAJKUMAR MAIN ROAD, YARAGANAHALLI, 

MYSURU-29 

 

PH- 9986928444 EMAIL: routestechnologies@gmail.com 
 

 
INTERNSHIP OFFER LETTER 

DATE: 25/07/2021 

 

 

 

To, 

 
The HOD Dept. of EIE 

Dr Ambedkar Institute of technology 

Bengaluru. 

 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

 
 

Here by I confirm that the student by name Mr Akhil kumar GM (USN-1DA18EI002) from your department, 

your esteemed organization have registered in our company to undergo internship program on one of our 

projects based on Domain Embedded Systems And lOT for the duration of 30 days which will start from 01th 

Aug to 01th Sept 2021. 

 

 
 

Thank you 

 

 
 

For Routes Technologies and Constructions 
 
 

 
Operating partner 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



ROUTES TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSTRUCTIONS 
#804 SRI SAI ARCADE, DR RAJKUMAR MAIN ROAD, 

YARAGANAHALLI, MYSURU 

PH- 9986928444 EMAIL: routestechnologies@gmail.com 

 

 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP 

DATE: 5/09/2021 

 

 

 
 

This is to certify that Mr. CHARAN KUMAR P (USN 1DA18EI007) pursuing B.E in 

“Electronics & Instrumentation” from Dr.Ambedkar Institute of Technology, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka, has undergone Internship Training and Project the title name is 

“Embedded System & IOT” at Routes Technologies and Construction from Aug 

(1/08/2021) to Sep (1/09/2021). 

 

 
During the course, he has been involved in all the aspects of Embedded System & IOT 

 
We found his to be motivated, hardworking, and interactive. He worked sincerely on his 

assignments and his performance was GOOD. 

 
We take this opportunity to wish him good luck and success in all his future endeavors. 

 

 

 

 

 
For Routes Technologies and Constructions 

 



ROUTES TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSTRUCTIONS 
#804 SRI SAI ARCADE, DR RAJKUMAR MAIN ROAD, YARAGANAHALLI, 

MYSURU 

PH- 9986928444 EMAIL: routestechnologies@gmail.com 

 

 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP 

DATE: 5/09/2021 

 

 

 
 

This is to certify that Mr. DARSHAN S (USN 1DA18EI009) pursuing B.E in “Electronics 

& Instrumentation” from Dr.Ambedkar Institute of Technology, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka, has undergone Internship Training and Project the title name is “Embedded 

System & IOT” at Routes Technologies and Construction from Aug (1/08/2021) to Sep 

(1/09/2021). 

 

 
During the course, he has been involved in all the aspects of Embedded System & IOT 

 
We found his to be motivated, hardworking, and interactive. He worked sincerely on his 

assignments and his performance was GOOD. 

 
We take this opportunity to wish him good luck and success in all his future endeavors. 

 

 

 

 

 
For Routes Technologies and Constructions 

 



 



 
 

ಭಾ ರತ್ ಹಾ ವಿ ಎಲಾ ಕ್್ಟರಾ ಕಲಸ ಾ  ಲಾ ಮಿಟಾ ಡ್, ವಿದ್ಯಾ ನ್ಾ ಾ ನ ವಿಭಾ ಗ, ಬಾ ಾ ಾ ಗಳಾ ರಯ-26 

भारत  हಾ वी  इलಾ क्ट्र िಾकलಾ स  िಾलिಾटಾ ಾ ,   इलಾ रिಾಾ ििकरस  िಾ,वಾीಾ िक   ಾ ಾ गललरर  -26 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Electronics Division, Bangalore -26 
 

 

 

 

 

This is to certify that 

Ms. DHARANI .G 

Student of B.E. 

[ ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ] 

Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BDA. OUTER RING ROAD, MALLATHALLY 

BANGALORE – 560 056. 
 

Duration of 
Internship Training 

04 
Weeks 

From 23.09.2021 To 21.10.2021 

This permission to do the Internship work was accorded as per request from the 
institution, where the student is studying, for partial fulfillment of the completion of the 
course. 

The Student evinced keen interest in learning, and has completed the Internship Training. 

The conduct of the Student was SATISFACTORY during the above period. 

 

Place : Bangalore Signature of Issuing Authority 
Date : 27.10.2021  with Seal 

 
 
 
 

Corporate and Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi - 110 049. 
www.bhel.com www.bheledn.com 

Phone : 080- 26998505 / 8526 

email : hrd-edn@bhel.in 
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ROUTES TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSTRUCTIONS 
#804 SRI SAI ARCADE, DR RAJKUMAR MAIN ROAD, 

YARAGANAHALLI, MYSURU 

PH- 9986928444 EMAIL: routestechnologies@gmail.com 

 

 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP 

DATE: 5/09/2021 

 

 

 

This is to certify that Mr. GAGAN M R (USN 1DA18EI014) pursuing B.E in “Electronics 

& Instrumentation” from Dr.Ambedkar Institute of Technology, Bengaluru, Karnataka, 

has undergone Internship Training and Project the title name is “Embedded System & 

IOT” at Routes Technologies and Construction from Aug (1/08/2021) to Sep (1/09/2021). 

 

 
During the course, he has been involved in all the aspects of Embedded System & IOT 

 
We found his to be motivated, hardworking, and interactive. He worked sincerely on his 

assignments and his performance was GOOD. 

 
We take this opportunity to wish him good luck and success in all his future endeavors. 

 

 

 

 

 

For Routes Technologies and Constructions 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 



 



 

 

 

 

CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP 

 
 
 

Jangama Vandana 

 
For Successfully Completing Online Internship on 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
This Internship Provided Hands-On Exposure on 

∙ Foundational Programming Skills in C & Micro-Controllers 

∙ SDLC Based Project Building in Embedded Systems 
 

Internship Start Date : 1st Sep 2021 Internship End Date : 27th Oct 2021 

 
 

 

CERTIFICATE ID 

El21_002 



ROUTES TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSTRUCTIONS 
#804 SRI SAI ARCADE, DR RAJKUMAR MAIN ROAD, YARAGANAHALLI, 

MYSURU 

PH- 9986928444 EMAIL: routestechnologies@gmail.com 

 

 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF INTERNSHIP 

DATE: 5/09/2021 

 

 

 
 

This is to certify that Mr. MAHIPAL REDDY (USN: 1DA18EI021) pursuing B.E in 

“Electronics & Instrumentation” from Dr.Ambedkar Institute of Technology, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka, has undergone Internship Training and Project the title name is 

“Embedded System & IOT” at Routes Technologies and Construction from Aug 

(1/08/2021) to Sep (1/09/2021). 

 

 
During the course, he has been involved in all the aspects of Embedded System & IOT 

 
We found his to be motivated, hardworking, and interactive. He worked sincerely on his 

assignments and his performance was GOOD. 

 
We take this opportunity to wish him good luck and success in all his future endeavors. 

 

 

 

 

 
For Routes Technologies and Constructions 

 



 
 

ಭಾ ರತ್ ಹಾ ವಿ ಎಲಾ ಕ್್ಟರಾ ಕಲಸ ಾ  ಲಾ ಮಿಟಾ ಡ್, ವಿದ್ಯಾ ನ್ಾ ಾ ನ ವಿಭಾ ಗ, ಬಾ ಾ ಾ ಗಳಾ ರಯ-26 

भारत  हಾ वी  इलಾ क्ट्र िಾकलಾ स  िಾलिಾटಾ ಾ ,   इलಾ रिಾಾ ििकरस  िಾ,वಾीಾ िक   ಾ ಾ गललरर  -26 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Electronics Division, Bangalore -26 
 

 

 

 

 

This is to certify that 

Ms. NIDHI .R 

Student of B.E. 

[ ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ] 

Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BDA. OUTER RING ROAD, MALLATHALLY 

BANGALORE – 560 056. 
 

Duration of 
Internship Training 

04 
Weeks 

From 23.09.2021 To 21.10.2021 

This permission to do the Internship work was accorded as per request from the 
institution, where the student is studying, for partial fulfillment of the completion of the 
course. 

The Student evinced keen interest in learning, and has completed the Internship Training. 

The conduct of the Student was SATISFACTORY during the above period. 

 

Place : Bangalore Signature of Issuing Authority 
Date : 27.10.2021  with Seal 

 
 
 
 

Corporate and Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi - 110 049. 
www.bhel.com www.bheledn.com 

 

 

 

Phone : 080- 26998505 / 8526 

email : hrd-edn@bhel.in 
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